Eastern Regional DragonBoat Association

Tureaures Reort

January 1, 2014 through December31, 2015

Income
Interest Income
Membership Fees

Total Income

Expenses
2014 March NY Meeting
2014 November Meeting Philadelphia
2014 AGM Chicago Meeting
WEB Site 1 & 2 installments
2013 Web Hosting
USDBF Dues
Indoor Regatta Shirts
Indoor Regatta room & Medals
Miscellaneous PayPal
Phila Meeting

Total Expenses

Net Income

December ending bank balance 31315.46

$2.83
$17,184.04

$17,186.87

$465.95
$2,387.21
$2,318.79
$3,800.00
$119.40
$3,000.00
$600.00
$1,415.00
$0.33
$85.60

$14,192.28

$2,994.59



