Eastern Regional DragonBoat Association Tureaures Reort January 1, 2014 through December 31, 2015

Income	
Interest Income	\$2.83
Membership Fees	\$17,184.04
Total Income	\$17,186.87
Evnanças	
Expenses	¢465.05
2014 March NY Meeting	\$465.95
2014 November Meeting Philadelphia	\$2,387.21
2014 AGM Chicago Meeting	\$2,318.79
WEB Site 1 & 2 installments	\$3,800.00
2013 Web Hosting	\$119.40
USDBF Dues	\$3,000.00
Indoor Regatta Shirts	\$600.00
Indoor Regatta room & Medals	\$1,415.00
Miscellaneous PayPal	\$0.33
Phila Meeting	\$85.60
Total Expenses	\$14,192.28
Net Income	\$2,994.59
NCC IIICOIIIC	72,554.55

December ending bank balance

31315.46